15” DRILL PRESS DP-5C

AAA D E I_T A 6 SPEED, 6” TRAVEL Part No 402-04-651-5022

. (FOR UNITS W/SERIAL NO 139-3001 & HIGHER) Revised 2-14-98
A Pentair Company ]
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Item Number
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Part Number

402043545024
000000-00
402051370001
901064502252
000000-00
000000-00
902030102971
928030118879
901010600605
000000-00
000000-00
9020112012038
000000-00
901020500732
402007520001
000000-00
000000-00
402041125001
901030131026S
902012009706
000000-00
000000-00
902011209232
904030301788
4020711150028
402071045007S
1340100

PartsList for 15-274 Type 1

Description

BELT GUARD

No Longer Available
NAMEPLATE
DRIVE SCREW

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
NUT

SPRING L H

CAP SCREW

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
HEX NUT

No Longer Available
MACHINE SCREW
WARNING LABEL
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
ADJUSTING SCREW
CAP SCREW

HEX NUT

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
HEX NUT
LOCKWASHER
STUD

SPACER

SWITCH COVER ASSY
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Item Number

27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
49
49
49

Part Number

9010201005678
4020403100018

901061317359
5140076-44
000000-00
901010600641
402041055005
901110107862
000000-00
901010600643
904100313893
931049913461
402040725002
901064502849
000000-00
402040915004

904010101636S

000000-00
000000-00
402040275005
901110200806

9020101013008
904020101703S

000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00

PartsList for 15-274 Type 1

Description

MACHINE SCREW
SWITCH OPENING COVER
SELF TAP SCREW
SUPPORT COLLAR
No Longer Available
CAP SCREW
SLEEVE

BOLT

No Longer Available
CAP SCREW
WASHER

CLAMP NUT
SCALE

DRIVE SCREW

No Longer Available
TABLE

WASHER

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
CLAMP ASSY
CARRIAGE BOLT
HEX NUT

LOCK WASHER
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
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Item Number

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
107
108
109
109
110
110
111
112
113
114
115

Part Number

000000-00
000000-00
904010101607
902010105437
000000-00
000000-00
904010101607
902010105437
41-832
000000-00
9010415002328
9020101013008
9040101016208
902030002951
901110200834S
905010105085
489047-00
402040725001
1201531
000000-00
1202117
000000-00
928010214110
931021131185
9040101016208
000000-00
402030275002

PartsList for 15-274 Type 1

Description

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
STEEL WASHER
HEX NUT

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
STEEL WASHER
HEX NUT
PULLEY-1/2BO-6ST
No Longer Available
SET SCREW

HEX NUT
WASHER

SPEED NUT
CARRIAGE BOLT
PIN

CAP SCREW
MOTOR PLATE
BUMPER-SLIP ON
No Longer Available
STOP-NOTHREAD
No Longer Available
SPRING

KNOB ASSY
WASHER

No Longer Available
CLAMP
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Item Number

116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
124
125
126
127
128
129
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
137
138
139
140
141

Part Number

000000-00

9040103129058
9020101012828

402031055001
901010600621

9020102054358

901040100378
000000-00
1641138
1641138
000000-00
905010106745
402040515009
902010101232
402040685001
402043315002
000000-00

9020128172958

000000-00

9010415002328

927030102668
000000-00
402044055006
000000-00
920040205360
000000-00
928060107352

PartsList for 15-274 Type 1

Description

No Longer Available
FLAT WASHER
HEX JAM NUT
SLEEVE

CAP SCREW

JAM NUT

SET SCREW

No Longer Available
KNOB

KNOB

No Longer Available
ROLL PIN

PINION

HEX NUT

BALL CRANK

PINION RET SPRING

No Longer Available
LOCK NUT

No Longer Available
SET SCREW

KEY

No Longer Available
SLEEVE ASSY

No Longer Available
BEARING

No Longer Available
SPRING WASHER
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Item Number

142
143
144
145
146
147
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
158
158
159
159
160
161
162
163
164

Part Number

920040205360
000000-00
904150107411
920040205384
000000-00
000000-00
402040775002

902070207176S

000000-00
904150107410
920040205384
908000003769
402043145007
000000-00

9010106006228

904011031317
402120685001
402040885005
901042601534
402040885005
000000-00
402041085007
489191-00
931021414087
5140043-11
65-104
000000-00

PartsList for 15-274 Type 1

Description

BEARING

No Longer Available
RING

BEARING

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
QUILL

BEARING CLOSURE NUT

No Longer Available
RING

BEARING

GASKET

STOP COLLAR ASSY
No Longer Available
CAP SCREW

SPEC WASHER
KNURLED NUT
MICRO STOP
THUMB SCREW
MICRO STOP

No Longer Available
STOP ROD

HEX NUT

CLAMP NUT

0-1/2 IN 3JAW CHUK
KEY

No Longer Available
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Item Number

170
171
172
173
174

Part Number

955030202167
802876
15-838S
000000-00
955010200023

PartsList for 15-274 Type 1

Description

HEX WRENCH
ALLEN WRENCH
SPANNER WRENCH
No Longer Available
BOX-END WRENCH
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